
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
. (Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956)

(r4*" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Date sheet for Viva-Voce/Practical Exams of MCA-1't semester for Regular/Re-appear (lr{ew &
Old) candidates to be held in January, 2020. (For Theory Exams. December,z0lg)

Note: -1. Regarding grouping and other details, the candidates should contact the concerned
Chairpersons/Director/Principal, as mentioned in Column 2.

3. The Directors of Sr. No. 01 & 02 may be requested to adjust all candidates mentioned in
Column 03 alongwith their students.

Endst.No.CP-VIllg@

Co ntroller of Examin ations

Dated: l.o,12.2019
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

Director/Registrar/Principal of the concerned Institutes/Colleges.
The Assistant Registrar (R-I), KUK, with the request to inform about date & time to the

concerned students.
The Deputy Registrar (Secrecy), KUK.
Head, IT Cell, KUK to upload the same at University website:
the Colleges/Institutes & students.

1.

2.

J.

4. www.kuk.ac.in. for information of

MCA-I" semester (Paper Software Lab -I & II (Based on 14-11 & 14-15) :-
Sr.
No

Name of Practical
Examinations Centre

No. of Candidates as per Theory Exams. Practical
Examinations Centre is indicated in Column No.2

Date of Practical
Examinations/
Time

I 2. J. MCA-14-16
S/W Lab-I

MCA-14-17
S/W Lab-II

Total 4.

1 4-616 Tialk Raj
Chhada Inst. of Mgt. &
Tech., Yamuna Nagar

A-616 TIMT, YNR
A-111 GC Naraingarh
A-113 GGI, Dinarpur
A-607 MA Jaeadhri

05

01

04
02

0s
01

04
02

24 03.0t.2020
(09:00 AM
onwards)

2. A-7 20 Panipat Institute
ofEngg. &
Technology,
Pattikalvana- Panioat

A-720 PIET, Panipat 05 05 10 04.0t.2020
(09:00 AM
onwards)


