

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956) ("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Date sheet for Viva-Voce/Practical Exams of MCA-1st semester for Regular/Re-appear (New & Old) candidates to be held in January, 2020. **(For Theory Exams. December, 2019)**

MCA-1st semester (Paper Software Lab -I & II (Based on 14-11 & 14-15):-

MCA-1 semester (1 aper software Lab 1 & 11 (Dased on 1 : 11 & 1 : 15).						
Sr.	Name of Practical	No. of Candidates as per Theory Exams. Practical				Date of Practical
No	Examinations Centre	Examinations Centre is indicated in Column No.2				Examinations/
3. 2						Time
1.	2.	3.	MCA-14-16	MCA-14-17	Total	4.
			S/W Lab-I	S/W Lab-II		
	, ,					
1.	A-616 Tialk Raj	A-616 TIMT, YNR	05	05	24	03.01.2020
	Chhada Inst. of Mgt. &	A-111 GC Naraingarh	01	. 01		(09:00 AM
	Tech., Yamuna Nagar	A-113 GGI, Dinarpur	04	04		onwards)
		A-607 MA Jagadhri	02	02		
2.	A-720 Panipat Institute	A-720 PIET, Panipat	05	05	10	04.01.2020
,	of Engg. &	,				(09:00 AM
	Technology,					onwards)
	Pattikalyana, Panipat		y			2

Note: -1. Regarding grouping and other details, the candidates should contact the concerned Chairpersons/Director/Principal, as mentioned in Column 2.

3. The Directors of Sr. No. 01 & 02 may be requested to adjust all candidates mentioned in Column 03 alongwith their students.

Controller of Examinations

Endst. No. CP-VI/19/37790-800

Dated: 0.12.2019

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

- 1. Director/Registrar/Principal of the concerned Institutes/Colleges.
- 2. The Assistant Registrar (R-I), KUK, with the request to inform about date & time to the concerned students.
- 3. The Deputy Registrar (Secrecy), KUK.
- 4. Head, IT Cell, KUK to upload the same at University website: www.kuk.ac.in. for information of the Colleges/Institutes & students.

Deputy Registrar (Conduct)